

Vision Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC / GST Reg. No. 201500371E)

8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Tel : 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

E-mail:visionautowork@gmail.com

DATE : 11.08.20

TO : **CHINA TAIPING** MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS
 VEHICLE NO : **SKQ2763Z**
 MODEL : **BMW 218i**
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 06.08.20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 12:45HRS

Shirley.

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	FRONT BUMPER <i>Dehd</i>	1	\$ 899.00	\$ 899.00
2	FRONT BUMPER LOGO <i>Nu</i>	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00
3	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP LH <i>Nu Nu</i>	1	\$ 312.00	\$ 312.00
4	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER GARNISH LH <i>Nu</i>	1	\$ 211.00	\$ 211.00
5	FRONT BUMPER FOGLAMP COVER CHROME LH <i>Nu Nu</i>	1	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00
6	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$ 191.85	\$ 191.85
7	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR LH	2	\$ 349.00	\$ 698.00
8	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>Nu</i>	6	\$ 47.00	\$ 282.00
9	FRONT BUMPER AIR DUCT (SIDE) LH <i>Nu</i>	1	\$ 162.00	\$ 162.00
10	FRONT BUMPER CORNER BRACKET <i>Nu</i>	2	\$ 74.00	\$ 148.00
11	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>conhd.</i>	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00
12	FRONT BUMPER LOWER BEAM <i>Nu</i>	1	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
13	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>Nu</i>	2	\$ 69.00	\$ 138.00
14	FRONT FENDER LH <i>Nu</i>	1	\$ 568.00	\$ 568.00
15	FRONT FENDER COWLING LH <i>Nu</i>	1	\$ 187.00	\$ 187.00
16	FRONT GRILLE C/W CHROME <i>Nu</i>	2	\$ 221.00	\$ 442.00
17	HEADLAMP (HID) LH <i>Conhd</i>	1	\$ 2,897.00	\$ 2,897.00
18	BONNET <i>Dehd</i>	1	\$ 1,242.00	\$ 1,242.00
19	BONNET LOCK	2	\$ 109.00	\$ 218.00
20	BONNET LOCK CATCHER	1	\$ 56.00	\$ 56.00
21	BONNET HINGE <i>Nu</i>	2	\$ 88.00	\$ 176.00
22	BONNET DAMPER <i>Nu</i>	2	\$ 141.00	\$ 282.00
23	BONNET STOPPER <i>Nu</i>	2	\$ 68.00	\$ 136.00
24	BONNET STOPPER BRACKET <i>Nu</i>	1	\$ 49.00	\$ 49.00
25	BONNET INSULATOR <i>Nu</i>	1	\$ 287.00	\$ 287.00

5666
532770

TOTAL PRICE \$ 10,234.85
 LESS 5% \$ 511.74
SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 9,723.11

TO : CHINA TAIPING MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT
 VEHICLE NO : SKQ2763Z
 MODEL : BMW 218i
 DATE OF ACCIDENT : 06/08/20
 TIME OF ACCIDENT : 12:45HRS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT \$/NETT	TOTAL \$/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>Not All</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 *
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00 30
3	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER GARNISH CLIP (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00 ✓
4	FRONT GRILLE CLIP (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 *
5	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIP (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 *
6	BONNET SEALANT <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00 *
7	BONNET INSULATOR CLIP (SET) <i>Not</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 *
TOTAL			\$	640.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,600.00	400
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00	500
3	REFOCUS HEADLAMP BEAM	\$ 60.00	30
4	REMOVE AND REFIX FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	\$ 80.00	50
5	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 680.00	100
TOTAL		\$ 4,020.00	1080

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 10,363.11
 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 4,020.00
 TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$ 14,383.11

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN.
 PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY

ABBY SERVICE ADVISOR
 ABBY (HP: 9856 4815)

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:
 Date:

Adrian Lij
 1/5 12/08/20
 04 Days
 Total: 6492.70
 4/5: 52K